
DOGS NEW ZEALAND
TD TRIAL

STEWARD: ____________________________________________________ JUDGE: _____________________________________________________________

Exercise and Possible 
Points

Name: Name: Name: Name: Name:

Dog: Dog: Dog: Dog: Dog:

(1) FREE TRACK
       Track
       Article

        TOTAL

90
30

120

(2) HARD SURFACE
       LEASE TRACK
       Track
       1st Article
       2nd Article

        TOTAL

110
10
10

130

(3) LEASE TRACK
       Track
       1st Article
       2nd Article
       3rd Article

       TOTAL
       (180 to qualify)

200
15
15
20

250

TOTAL 500

For T.D. dogs must gain 50% in exercise 1 & 2 and 180 in exercise 3 & 75% of total or 375 overall.
For T.D.X 90% of total or 450 overall

CONDUCTED BY ZONE ____________________________________ at ___________________________________ on _________________________________


