DOGS NEW ZEALAND TD TRIAL



STEWARD:	JUDGE:

		Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:	Name:
Exercise and Po	ssible					
Points		Dog:	Dog:	Dog:	Dog:	Dog:
(1) FREE TRACK						
Track Article	90 30					
TOTAL	120					
(2) HARD SURFACE LEASE TRACK						
Track 1 st Article	110 10					
2 nd Article	10					
TOTAL	130					
(3) LEASE TRACK						
Track	200					
1 st Article 2 nd Article	15 15					
3 rd Article	20					
TOTAL (180 to qualify)	250					
TOTAL	500					

For T.D. dogs must gain 50% in exercise 1 & 2 and 180 in exercise 3 & 75% of total or 375 overall.

For T.D.X 90% of total or 450 overall

CONDUCTED BY ZONE	at		on
-------------------	----	--	----